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The menu of Eddie Merlot's from Ipanema (pontal do Parana includes 67 menus. On average, menus or drinks
on the menu cost about $21.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Eddie Merlot s Menu

fllcoholic Drinks
MERLOT

Pasta

MACARONI CHEESE

Salad

CAESAR SALAD

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

ASPARAGUS

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

Steaks

PRIME BONE-IN RIBEYE*

Balksed Potatoes

BAKED POTATO

T F F o
MAXWELL STYLE
Contorni

WILD MUSHROOMS

Soups 7ind Salads

KING CRAB CORN BISQUE

$10.0

$10.0

$13.0

$89.0

$8.0

$16.0

$16.0

$11.0

Popular Ttems

TEMPURA GREEN BEANS

Riaw Bar

SEAFOOD TOWER*

Compliments

OSCAR STYLE

Seqafood Entrees

AHI TUNA STEAK*

Optional

HOT APPETIZER PLATTER

Steak & Seafood

CHILEAN SEA BASS*

Shack Snackis

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP

Steaks, Chops & Seqfood

PRIME RIBEYE*

] )
Hi City Favorites
SWEET SPICY SHRIMP

Culs

BISON FILET*

$10.0

$15.0

$37.0

$48.0

$15.0

$69.0

$16.0

Tirst Course - Cheese fondue

BACON GORGONZOLA

$4.0
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Special Cuts

TRIO OF MEDALLIONS $65.0
PEPPERCORN $3.0

To Accompany

TRUFFLE FRIES

figed Steaks & Chops
Signature Dishes, Poultry &
Seafood

COLD WATER LOBSTER TAIL

Mussels fippetizer

ROCKEFELLER $25.0
Tean & Healthy

BISON RIBEYE* $65.0
CREAMY HORSERADISH $3.0

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served

Uncalegorized

DRINKS

()
fippetizers
SIGNATURE BEEF CARPACCIO*
SHRIMP COCKTAIL

CRAB CAKES
CALAMARI

Sauces

HOLLANDAISE
BEARNAISE

Small Plates

FILET MIGNON POTSTICKERS
OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL*

fand & Sea

LEMON-DIJON CHICKEN
MOJO SHRIMP SCALLOPS*

WILD CAUGHT KING CRAB LEGS
CHARBROILED

Tarpoly Creek Rlanch®
Wagyu

MS9+ FILET MIGNON
MS7/8+ RIBEYE

Restaurant Calegory

STEAKHOUSE
DESSERT

$18.0
$22.0

$22.0
$18.0

$3.0
$3.0

$15.0
$23.0

$33.0
$42.0

$25.0
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Combinations EDDIE'S PRIME CHEESEBURGER ¢,
FRIES* $18.0
KING CRAB LEGS %LB
PRIME BOURBON RIBEYE* $72.0
DEL MAR STYLE $16.0
MIXED GRILL STYLE $15.0 Side Dishes
. SWEET POTATO CASSEROLE $15.0
Ingredients Used
CREAMED SPINACH WITH BACON  $10.0
FRENCH ONION $11.0
EDDIE'S BRUSSELS SPROUTS $13.0
GARLIC WITH BACON '
BROCCOLI $10.0 EDDIE'S POTATOES $10.0
PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES $10.0
Salads ROASTED GARLIC MASHED $10.0
POTATOES :
BURRATA BEEFSTEAK $14.0
CHOPPED $13.0
Slarters
EDDIE'S HOUSE $10.0
AHI TUNA WONTONS* 15,
CLASSIC WEDGE $11.0 v ONTONS $15.0
SIXTY SOUTH SALMON* $37.0
e _J [ ]
Eddie’s Prime Steaks BARBECUE SHRIMP $24.0
BRIVE NY STRIP* GRILLED ROMAINE $12.0
NEW ORLEANS MIXED GRILL* $37.0 MARYLAND CRAB CAKE 9110
BACON-WRAPPED SHRIMP $6.0

FILET DEL MAR* $39.0
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Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 15:00-22:00
Sunday 15:00-21:00
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