



https://menulist.menu

1570 Polaris Pkwy, Columbus, United States Of America, Ipanema (pontal do Paraná +16144337307 - http://www.eddiemerlots.com/









1 1 m	See.
	1. 图3
4 PM	
	LO TO

Alcoholic Drinks		Popular Items	
MERLOT		TEMPURA GREEN BEANS	\$10.0
Pasta		Raw Bar	
MACARONI CHEESE	\$10.0	SEAFOOD TOWER*	
Salad		Compliments	
CAESAR SALAD	\$10.0	OSCAR STYLE	\$15.0
Starters & Salads		Seafood Entrees	
FRENCH FRIES		AHI TUNA STEAK*	\$37.0
Side Orders		Optional	
ASPARAGUS	\$13.0	HOT APPETIZER PLATTER	
Vegetarian Dishes		Steak & Seafood	
CARROT CAKE		CHILEAN SEA BASS*	\$48.0
Steaks		Shack Snacks	
PRIME BONE-IN RIBEYE*	\$89.0	SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$15.0
Baked Potatoes		Steaks, Chops & Seafo	od
BAKED POTATO	\$8.0	PRIME RIBEYE*	\$69.0
Toppings		Hi City Favorites	
MAXWELL STYLE	\$16.0	SWEET SPICY SHRIMP	\$16.0
Contorni		Cuts	
WILD MUSHROOMS	\$16.0	BISON FILET*	
Soups And Salads		First Course - Cheese Fi	ondue
KING CRAB CORN BISQUE	\$11.0	BACON GORGONZOLA	\$4.0

DRINKS



		,			
Special Cuts		Appetizers			
TRIO OF MEDALLIONS	\$65.0	SIGNATURE BEEF CARPACCIO*	\$18.0		
Steak Sauces		SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$22.0		
PEPPERCORN	\$3.0	Seafood			
		CRAB CAKES	\$22.0		
To Accompany		CALAMARI	\$18.0		
TRUFFLE FRIES					
4 10- 1 0 01		Sauces			
Aged Steaks & Chops		HOLLANDAISE	\$3.0		
FILET MIGNON*		BÉARNAISE	\$3.0		
Signature Dishes, Pou	utry &	Small Plates			
Seafood		FILET MIGNON POTSTICKERS	\$15.0		
COLD WATER LOBSTER TAIL		OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL*	\$23.0		
Mussels Appetizer		Land & Sea			
ROCKEFELLER	\$25.0	LEMON-DIJON CHICKEN	\$33.0		
		MOJO SHRIMP SCALLOPS*	\$42.0		
Lean & Healthy		Crost Comfood			
BISON RIBEYE* \$65.0		Fresh Seafood			
0.1	_	WILD CAUGHT KING CRAB LEGS			
Enhancement - Sauce	9	CHARBROILED	\$25.0		
CREAMY HORSERADISH	\$3.0	Tarpoly Creek Ranch®			
These Types Of Dishes Are		Wagyu			
Being Served		MS9+ FILET MIGNON			
DESSERTS		MS7/8+ RIBEYE			
Uncategorized		Restaurant Category			
-		CTEAKHOUCE			

STEAKHOUSE

DESSERT

	0	1	S an	
8				
4	藝	P	4	A
		7	1	

Combinations		EDDIE'S PRIME CHEESEBURGER FRIES*	\$18.0
KING CRAB LEGS ½LB		PRIME BOURBON RIBEYE*	\$72.0
DEL MAR STYLE	\$16.0		41-10
MIXED GRILL STYLE	\$15.0	Side Dishes	
Ingredients Used		SWEET POTATO CASSEROLE	\$15.0
•	044.0	CREAMED SPINACH WITH BACON	\$10.0
FRENCH ONION GARLIC	\$11.0	EDDIE'S BRUSSELS SPROUTS WITH BACON	\$13.0
BROCCOLI	\$10.0	EDDIE'S POTATOES	\$10.0
_		PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES	\$10.0
Salads		ROASTED GARLIC MASHED	\$10.0
BURRATA BEEFSTEAK	\$14.0	POTATOES	Ψ10.0
CHOPPED	\$13.0	Starters	
EDDIE'S HOUSE	\$10.0	our ters	
CLASSIC WEDGE	\$11.0	AHI TUNA WONTONS*	\$15.0
		SIXTY SOUTH SALMON*	\$37.0
Eddie's Prime Steaks		BARBECUE SHRIMP	\$24.0
PRIME NY STRIP*		GRILLED ROMAINE	\$12.0
NEW ORLEANS MIXED GRILL*	\$37.0	MARYLAND CRAB CAKE	\$11.0
FILET DEL MAR*	\$39.0	BACON-WRAPPED SHRIMP	\$6.0
	Ψοσιο		



Eddie Merlot's

1570 Polaris Pkwy, Columbus, United States Of America, Ipanema (pontal do Paraná **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 15:00-22:00 Sunday 15:00-21:00 **⊋**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu